-

(15/8)

L

(21 1/2)

(4 7/8) -

(4 5/16) -

I 3 ¥ 2 | {
NO. PART NAME PART# REQ'D MATERIAL
1 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X4 7/8" EBR78478TH 1 CARBON STEEL
2 |HEAVY SQUARE NUT 7/8"-9 N78H 1 CARBON STEEL
3 |FLAT WASHER 7/8" WASH78T 1 CARBON STEEL

ISOMETRIC VIEW

C |CHL| 2-8-12 |REMOVED TACK WELD
B |BRG| 6-20-08 |EBR78478TH WAS 1045 CS
(¢13/32) A [CHL| 4-16-07 [NEW PART ADDED TO SYSTEM
REVI BY | DATE |DESCRIPTION
(@13/16) DiensionaL Toemances | DrawnBY: | CHL SALCO PRODUCTS. INC
FRACTIONAL: +1/16 2 -
CHECKED BY: ACC
X.XX: +.03 PART NAME:
oo e o151 | EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8"X4 7/8
ANGULAR: +1°
PR%I\%TPE 1/8/2007 [WATERAL GEE BOM
CONTrﬁcI)I:Tz%%omED, REPRODUCED, OR gs.gDMUb' APPROVED EOR PROJECT # :W AGO3 86 SHEET #: 1 OF 1 SCALE: 1 . 1
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION PRODUCTION BY: ACC DRAWING #: PART #:
PRODUCTION
@ = 0| B22993 |[EB78478THHA
I 3 i} 2 | 1




	EB78478THHA
	Drawing - EB78478THHA - Sheet:1


